
1 Suncrest Team A 39:15.0
2 Taylor County Team A 40:57.0
3 Suncrest Team B 42:51.0
4 St. Francis Team A 43:25.0
5 Central Preston Team A 45:13.0
6 Suncrest Team D 45:29.0
7 Suncrest Team C 45:30.0
8 Washington Irving Team A 46:21.0
9 Taylor County Team B 46:50.0
10 Suncrest Team F 49:12.0
11 Taylor County Team C 49:36.0
12 West Preston Team A 50:04.0
13 South Preston Team A 50:38.0
14 South Morgantown Team A 50:53.0
15 St. Francis Team B 52:17.0
16 Suncrest Team G 52:27.0
17 Suncrest Team H 53:28.0
18 South Morgantown Team B 53:40.0
19 Bruceton Team A 53:53.0
20 Washington Irving Team B 55:34.0
21 South Preston Team B 58:28.0

Bruceton Team A South Morgantown Team C Suncrest Team B
Megan Stemple 11:37.0 Emily Womeldorf 13:42.0 Rebekah Lafata 10:27.0
Marisa Daven 13:46.0 Elizabeth Sabatino 11:08.0
Danielle Browning 14:56.0 Katie Ferrebee 10:30.0
Nicole Yokum 13:34.0 Sydney Pinualt 10:46.0

53:53.0 42:51.0

Bruceton Team B South Preston Team A Suncrest Team C
Danielle Guthrie 15:32.0 Jessie Feather 12:03.0 Caroline Moore 11:33.0

Megan Jennings 12:48.0 Caroline Colombo 11:09.0
Harley Ridenour 12:54.0 Tiara Ireland 11:37.0
Kaylee Degler 12:53.0 Allison Thompson 11:11.0

50:38.0 45:30.0

Central Preston Team A South Preston Team B Suncrest Team D
Kristin Lantz 10:06.0 Rhea Calica 13:57.0 Elizabeth Hempel 10:59.0
Madison Jones 10:48.0 Adrianna Clarkson 14:46.0 Devin Jones 11:14.0
Zoe Durr 11:13.0 Alexis Wolfe 15:38.0 Caitlin Daniels 12:04.0
Mary Ann Morris 13:06.0 Chelsea Taylor 14:07.0 Andrea Pettit 11:12.0

45:13.0 58:28.0 45:29.0

2008 Knight Night Relays
Preston High School - Kingwood, WV

4 x 1.5mile Relay Team Results - Middle School Girls

4 x 1.5mile Relay Splits - Middle School Girls



Rowlesburg Team A St. Francis Team A Suncrest Team E
Dixie Shahan 13:52.0 Millie Paladino 09:52.0 Karina Collins 11:15.0

Shannon Halbritter 11:14.0 Cassidy Harris 12:01.0
Bryanna Dering 11:24.0 Madison thompson 12:33.0
Kate van der Sloot 10:55.0

43:25.0

South Morgantown Team A St. Francis Team B Suncrest Team F
Tonya Blosser 12:54.0 Katelyn Libell 11:42.0 Christina Kang 11:44.0
Joy Childs 09:31.0 Hailey Stone 14:37.0 Megan Debastiani 13:51.0
Nikki Vilasuso 16:08.0 Megan Bailes 15:30.0 Isabella Rollo 12:41.0
Zoey Vilasuso 12:20.0 Emily Lynch 10:28.0 Taylor Cooke 10:56.0

50:53.0 52:17.0 49:12.0

South Morgantown Team B Suncrest Team A Suncrest Team G
Kirsten Nething 12:46.0 Tori Cooke 09:43.0 Lily Bailey 14:42.0
Haley Stewart 13:04.0 Maddie Duarte 10:05.0 Liz Blemings 12:47.0
Charlotte Getz 15:29.0 Emily Sabatino 09:49.0 Miranda Cason 12:05.0
Morgan Cordwell 12:21.0 Brynn Harshbarger 09:38.0 Ashley Bruner 12:53.0

53:40.0 39:15.0 52:27.0

Suncrest Team H Washington Irving Team B Taylor County Team A
Lindsay Bolyard 13:06.0 Kelsey Lantz 13:55.0 Kari Fawcett 09:42.0
Cheyenna Brown 14:14.0 Brittany Eubank 14:20.0 SHELBY MCDOUGAL 10:07.0
Alex Brennan 13:19.0 Tessa Freeman 14:12.0 JESSICA MALONE 10:44.0
Lysai Bean 12:49.0 Emily Hart 13:07.0 MEGAN MILLER 10:24.0

53:28.0 55:34.0 40:57.0

Suncrest Team I West Preston Team A Taylor County Team B
Hannah McDonald 12:09.0 Hope Clark 12:30.0 WHITNEY POLING 10:56.0
Sage Pierce 15:21.0 Emma McClelland 12:45.0 ERIN WAMBAUGH 11:56.0
Alyssa Joen 16:08.0 Mary Jane Braham 13:22.9 SHAWNA GRAHAM 12:23.0

Kirsten Born 11:26.1 RACHEL MILLER 11:35.0
50:04.0 46:50.0

Washington Irving Team A West Preston Team B Taylor County Team C
Tori Pittman 11:06.0 Lenzi Anger 16:14.0 TAYLOR MOORE 12:42.0
Kynra Lantz 12:03.0 MADIE HILL 11:51.0
Haley Sommerville 12:08.0 LEXI FREEMAN 12:54.0
Brook McWhirt 11:04.0 KEISHA MILLER 12:09.0

46:21.0 49:36.0

St. Francis Team D St. Francis Team C Taylor County Team D
Shaya Puglia 15:52.0 Jackie Halapy 12:48.0 KAITLYN ROBINSON 16:34.0

MONICA MILLER 18:09.0



1 Joy Childs 09:31.0 South Morgantown
2 Brynn Harshbarger 09:38.0 Suncrest
3 Kari Fawcett 09:42.0 Taylor County
4 Tori Cooke 09:43.0 Suncrest
5 Emily Sabatino 09:49.0 Suncrest
6 Millie Paladino 09:52.0 St. Francis
7 Maddie Duarte 10:05.0 Suncrest
8 Kristin Lantz 10:06.0 Central Preston
9 SHELBY MCDOUGAL 10:07.0 Taylor County
10 MEGAN MILLER 10:24.0 Taylor County
11 Rebekah Lafata 10:27.0 Suncrest
12 Emily Lynch 10:28.0 St. Francis
13 Katie Ferrebee 10:30.0 Suncrest
14 JESSICA MALONE 10:44.0 Taylor County
15 Sydney Pinualt 10:46.0 Suncrest
16 Madison Jones 10:48.0 Central Preston
17 Kate van der Sloot 10:55.0 St. Francis
18 WHITNEY POLING 10:56.0 Taylor County
19 Taylor Cooke 10:56.0 Suncrest
20 Elizabeth Hempel 10:59.0 Suncrest
21 Brook McWhirt 11:04.0 Washington Irving
22 Tori Pittman 11:06.0 Washington Irving
23 Elizabeth Sabatino 11:08.0 Suncrest
24 Caroline Colombo 11:09.0 Suncrest
25 Allison Thompson 11:11.0 Suncrest
26 Andrea Pettit 11:12.0 Suncrest
27 Zoe Durr 11:13.0 Central Preston
28 Devin Jones 11:14.0 Suncrest
29 Shannon Halbritter 11:14.0 St. Francis
30 Karina Collins 11:15.0 Suncrest
31 Bryanna Dering 11:24.0 St. Francis
32 Kirsten Born 11:26.1 West Preston
33 Caroline Moore 11:33.0 Suncrest
34 RACHEL MILLER 11:35.0 Taylor County
35 Megan Stemple 11:37.0 Bruceton
36 Tiara Ireland 11:37.0 Suncrest
37 Katelyn Libell 11:42.0 St. Francis
38 Christina Kang 11:44.0 Suncrest
39 MADIE HILL 11:51.0 Taylor County
40 ERIN WAMBAUGH 11:56.0 Taylor County
41 Cassidy Harris 12:01.0 Suncrest
42 Kynra Lantz 12:03.0 Washington Irving
43 Jessie Feather 12:03.0 South Preston
44 Caitlin Daniels 12:04.0 Suncrest
45 Miranda Cason 12:05.0 Suncrest

4 x 1.5mile Split Rankings - Middle School Girls



46 Haley Sommerville 12:08.0 Washington Irving
47 KEISHA MILLER 12:09.0 Taylor County
48 Hannah McDonald 12:09.0 Suncrest
49 Zoey Vilasuso 12:20.0 South Morgantown
50 Morgan Cordwell 12:21.0 South Morgantown
51 SHAWNA GRAHAM 12:23.0 Taylor County
52 Hope Clark 12:30.0 West Preston
53 Madison thompson 12:33.0 Suncrest
54 Isabella Rollo 12:41.0 Suncrest
55 TAYLOR MOORE 12:42.0 Taylor County
56 Emma McClelland 12:45.0 West Preston
57 Kirsten Nething 12:46.0 South Morgantown
58 Liz Blemings 12:47.0 Suncrest
59 Jackie Halapy 12:48.0 St. Francis
60 Megan Jennings 12:48.0 South Preston
61 Lysai Bean 12:49.0 Suncrest
62 Kaylee Degler 12:53.0 South Preston
63 Ashley Bruner 12:53.0 Suncrest
64 Harley Ridenour 12:54.0 South Preston
65 Tonya Blosser 12:54.0 South Morgantown
66 LEXI FREEMAN 12:54.0 Taylor County
67 Haley Stewart 13:04.0 South Morgantown
68 Lindsay Bolyard 13:06.0 Suncrest
69 Mary Ann Morris 13:06.0 Central Preston
70 Emily Hart 13:07.0 Washington Irving
71 Alex Brennan 13:19.0 Suncrest
72 Mary Jane Braham 13:22.9 West Preston
73 Nicole Yokum 13:34.0 Bruceton
74 Emily Womeldorf 13:42.0 South Morgantown
75 Marisa Daven 13:46.0 Bruceton
76 Megan Debastiani 13:51.0 Suncrest
77 Dixie Shahan 13:52.0 Rowlesburg
78 Kelsey Lantz 13:55.0 Washington Irving
79 Rhea Calica 13:57.0 South Preston
80 Chelsea Taylor 14:07.0 South Preston
81 Tessa Freeman 14:12.0 Washington Irving
82 Cheyenna Brown 14:14.0 Suncrest
83 Brittany Eubank 14:20.0 Washington Irving
84 Hailey Stone 14:37.0 St. Francis
85 Lily Bailey 14:42.0 Suncrest
86 Adrianna Clarkson 14:46.0 South Preston
87 Danielle Browning 14:56.0 Bruceton
88 Sage Pierce 15:21.0 Suncrest
89 Charlotte Getz 15:29.0 South Morgantown
90 Megan Bailes 15:30.0 St. Francis



91 Danielle Guthrie 15:32.0 Bruceton
92 Alexis Wolfe 15:38.0 South Preston
93 Shaya Puglia 15:52.0 St. Francis
94 Nikki Vilasuso 16:08.0 South Morgantown
95 Alyssa Joen 16:08.0 Suncrest
96 Lenzi Anger 16:14.0 West Preston
97 KAITLYN ROBINSON 16:34.0 Taylor County
98 MONICA MILLER 18:09.0 Taylor County


